
EVERMAN GIRLS VARSITY SOFTBALL

Overall Record : N/A  Conference Record : N/A

 2022/2023 SCHEDULE

2022/2023

Date Event Location Result

Tue, Jan 31 6:30 pm
vs. Seguin High School Scrimmage Home: 1000 S. Race, Street, TX, 76140

Fri, Feb 3 7:00 pm vs. Mans�eld Summit High School Scrimmage Home: 1000 S. Race, Street, TX, 76140

Tue, Feb 7 7:00 pm vs. Castleberry High School Scrimmage Away: Castleberry HS

Fri, Feb 10 7:00 pm vs. Rio Vista High School Scrimmage Home: 1000 S. Race, Street, TX, 76140

Tue, Feb 14 7:00 pm vs. Mans�eld Summit High School Away: Mans�eld Summit High School

Thu, Feb 16 12:00 am vs. Tba Rio Vista Tournament vs. Away: Rio Vista High School

Fri, Feb 17 12:00 am vs. Tba Rio Vista Tournament vs. Away: Rio Vista High School

Sat, Feb 18 12:00 am vs. Tba Rio Vista Tournament vs. Away: Rio Vista High School

Tue, Feb 21 7:00 pm vs. South Hills High School
Conference Game

Home: 1000 S. Race, Street, TX, 76140

Thu, Feb 23 12:00 am vs. Tba Everman Varsity Tournament vs. Home: 1000 S. Race, Street, TX, 76140

Fri, Feb 24 12:00 am vs. Tba Everman Varsity Tournament vs. Home: 1000 S. Race, Street, TX, 76140

Sat, Feb 25 12:00 am vs. Tba Everman Varsity Tournament vs. Home: 1000 S. Race, Street, TX, 76140

Tue, Feb 28 7:00 pm vs. Southwest High School
Conference Game

Away: Fort Worth Southwest

Fri, Mar 3 6:45 pm vs. Lake Worth High School Away: Lake Worth HS

Tue, Mar 7 7:00 pm vs. Polytechnic High School
Conference Game

Home: 1000 S. Race, Street, TX, 76140

Fri, Mar 10 7:00 pm vs. Trimble Tech High School
Conference Game

Home: 1000 S. Race, Street, TX, 76140

Mon, Mar 13 12:00 am vs. O D Wyatt High School
Conference Game

Away: O.D. Wyatt High School

Tue, Mar 21 7:00 pm vs. Arlington Heights High School
Conference Game

Home: 1000 S. Race, Street, TX, 76140

Fri, Mar 24 7:00 pm vs. North Side High School
Conference Game

Away: Fort Worth Northside High School

Tue, Mar 28 7:00 pm vs. South Hills High School
Conference Game

Home: South Hills HS (Fort Worth)

Fri, Mar 31 7:00 pm vs. Southwest High School
Conference Game

Home: 1000 S. Race, Street, TX, 76140

Tue, Apr 4 7:00 pm vs. Polytechnic High School
Conference Game

Away: Fort Worth Poly High School

Fri, Apr 7 7:00 pm vs. Trimble Tech High School
Conference Game

Away: Trimble Tech High School

Tue, Apr 11 7:00 pm vs. O D Wyatt High School
Conference Game

Home: 1000 S. Race, Street, TX, 76140

Fri, Apr 14 7:00 pm vs. Arlington Heights High School
Conference Game

Away: Arlington Heights High School

Tue, Apr 18 7:00 pm vs. North Side High School
Conference Game

Home: 1000 S. Race, Street, TX, 76140
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